CATENA DID 525ZVM-X2 (Gold & Gold) - Lunghezza: 104 maglie con giunto arivetto (ZJ)

MARCA

DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI

MODELLO

Hypermotard

Monster

Monster ABS
Streetfighter / S

Monster S4R

Monster S4R

Monster S4R

Monster S4RS

Monster S2R
Multistrada, DS
Hypermotard
Hypermotard EVO
Hypermotard EVO SP
Hypermotard S

Monster

Monster ABS

Monster EVO

Monster S

Monster S ABS
Multistrada

Multistrada S

Panigale / Panigale ABS
Panigale S ABS
Panigale / Panigale ABS
Panigale 90 Anniversario
Panigale Final Edition
Panigale R FE

CILINDRATA

796
796
796
848
996
996
998
998
1000
1000
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1199
1199
1299
1299
1299
1299

ANNI
2010 - 2012
2011 - 2014
2011 - 2014
2012 - 2015
2003 - 2004
2005 - 2006
2007 - 2008
2006 - 2008
2006 - 2008
2003 - 2006
2008 - 2009
2010 - 2012
2010 - 2012
2008 - 2009
2008 - 2010
2010 - 2010
2012 - 2013
2008 - 2010
2010 - 2010
2007 - 2009
2007 - 2009
2011 - 2015
2011 - 2015
2015 - 2018
2017 - 2017
2018 - 2018
2019 - 2019

1° EQUIP. RIF. OEM
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no




DUCATI

Panigale S / Panigale S ABS

1299

2015 - 2018

no




